SPRACHUAFEE)

Kampanya 30 Kasim 2016 tarihine kadar yapilan tim kayitlarda baslangic tarihi farki
gozetilmeksizin gecerlidir.
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CANADA
Intensive - 30 Lessons

Standard Plus - 24 Lessons

Regular Price
305—CAD
610—CAD
1220-CAD
2440—CAD
3420—€CAD
6840—CAD

10260-CAD

Promotion
Price
260 CAD
520 CAD
1040 CAD
2080 CAD
2880 CAD
4800 CAD
7200 CAD

Standard Plus - 24 Lessons

Regular Price

Promotion
Price
280 USD
560 USD
1120 USD
2240 USD
3120 USD
5520 USD
8280 USD

Regular Price

USA

Promotion Price

305 CAD
610 CAD
1220 CAD
2440 CAD
3420 CAD
5700 CAD
8550 CAD

Intensive - 30 Lessons

Regular Price

Promotion Price
325 USD
650 USD
1300 USD
2600 USD
3660 USD
6600 USD
9900 USD



